Connected
Lines

Active Lines

Installed
Capacity
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OPERATOR
Mobile (GSM)
Mobile (CDMA)

Fixed
Wired/Wireless

Total
Mobile (GSM)
Mobile (CDMA)

Fixed
Wired/Wireless

Total
Mobile (GSM)
Mobile (CDMA)

Fixed
Wired/Wireless

Total

Teledensity

Jan '13
138,081,740

14,041,460

2,438,824

154,562,024
111,195,207

2,890,955

406,222

114,492,384
196,849,070

18,400,000

11,362,677

226,611,747

81.78

Dec'12
135,253,599

14,041,464

2,419,587

151,714,650
109,829,223

2,948,562

418,166

113,195,951
182,065,415

18,400,000

11,342,677

211,808,092

80.85

Nov'12
134,354,814

14,005,220

2,405,688

150,765,722
106,869,544

3,045,688

432,899

110,348,131
182,052,805

18,400,000

11,293,317

211,746,122

78.82

Oct'12
121,660,815

13,965,730

2,403,092

138,029,637
105,913,889

3,131,349

454,644

109,499,882
189,488,035

18,400,000

11,293,317

219,181,352

78.21

onthly Subscriber Data
February 2012 - January 2013)

Sep'12
129,088,295

13,921,945
2,399,690

145,409,930
103,653,380

3,239,370
474,345

107,367,095
170,083,036

18,400,000
11,343,317

199,826,353

76.69

Aug'l12
125,039,162

13,862,447
2,395,680

141,297,289
101,404,011

3,347,716
488,088

105,239,815
181,189,623

18,400,000
11,243,317

210,832,940

75.17

Jul'12
124,266,618

13,802,905

2,394,139

140,463,662
99,474,080

3,452,368

499,010

103,425,458
181,160,659

18,400,000

11,286,251

210,846,910

73.88

Jun'12
120,387,092

13,328,054

2,326,853

136,041,999
98,313,739

3,541,355

514,905

102,369,999
182,032,560

17,232,725

9,394,042

208,659,327

73.12

May '12
118,850,928

13,270,721
2,325,138

134,444,787
97,553,425

3,718,153
542,955

101,814,533
174,413,768

17,232,725
9,394,042

201,040,535

72.72

Apr'12
120,506,771

13,207,770
2,323,480

136,038,021
96,606,054

3,904,846
566,758

101,077,658
173,012,605

17,232,725
9,394,042

199,639,372

72.20

Mar '12
119,460,789

13,133,240

2,319,585

134,913,614
94,531,980

4,031,698

599,335

99,145,013
150,036,225

17,232,725

9,394,042

176,662,992

70.82

Feb '12
116,439,548

13,064,176

2,319,228

131,822,952
92,006,608

4,031,820

578,152

96,616,580
151,549,383

17,232,725

9,394,042

178,176,150

69.01



